
Burnaby Neighbourhood House operates 

9 licensed out-of-school childcare        

centres that service the following 

schools: Maywood,  Marlborough, Stride 

Avenue, Taylor Park, Douglas Road, 

Clinton, Glenwood, Nelson, Gilpin,  

Lochdale, 12th Avenue, Our Lady of 

Mercy and Suncrest. 

We run two quality childcare programs  

                                                                          Primary  (gr K-3) 

                                                                             Intermediate (gr 4-7) 

Hours of operation:  

Monday-Friday  

7-9 am & 2:45-6 pm    (all day on school 

breaks).                                                                     

We are closed on all Statutory Holidays 

and for two days in June. 

Our centres remain open on: 

                * Early Dismissal Days 

               * Professional Days 

               * School Breaks   

                 (winter, spring, and summer) 

We are located right on the school grounds in either  

the school building or in portables. 

Program Costs: 

Suncrest - $430/month             

Gilpin - $445/month 

All other centres - 

$420/month 

Summer fees $185 per 

week 

$100 Deposit 

$12 T-shirt Fee 

For more information or to register contact the 

centre directly at: 

Stride Avenue (604) 527-0444    or 

stride@burnabynh.ca 

 

Maywood (604) 431-0484 or 

 maywood@burnabynh.ca 

 

Marlborough (604) 434-1338  or 

marlborough@burnabynh.ca 

 

Douglas Road (604) 298-7094  or 

douglas@burnabynh.ca 

 

Clinton (604) 435-1222 or 

clinton@burnabynh.ca 

 

Lochdale (604) 421-0401 or 

lochdale@burnabynh.ca 

 

 

 

 

Gilpin (604)  298-5355 or 

gilpin@burnabynh.ca 

 

12Th Avenue (604) 515-1900 or 

twelfth@burnabynh.ca 

 

Suncrest (604) 430-9562 or 

Suncrest@burnabynh.ca 

 

Sample Day (varies for each centre): 

  

 7:00-8:45  Arrival of children   : 

                Free choice activities 

 

8:45-8:55 Leave for school 

 

2:45-3:15  Arrival from school 

                  Free choice activities    

                                             Homework time 

                                             Snack 

 

3:30-4:00  Outside Play 

 

4:00-5:30  Planned activity for that day  

(see monthly calendar) 

 

  5:30-6:00  Free choice activities 



Mission Statement 
 

We are a volunteer-driven, community 

service agency. 

 

Our mission is to make  

neighbourhoods better places to live. 

 

Our goal is to enable people to en-

hance their lives and strengthen their 

communities. 

 

Our challenge is to work with commu-

nities to develop innovative programs 

and services that meet the changing 

needs of a diverse population.  

Licensed school-age child-

care for children in Kinder-

garten to grade 7. 

 

www.burnabynh.ca 


